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Dorsal Socorrista/ Lifeguard Anol/Year Club/Team

1 BATANERO CORRAL, BELTRAN 2005 Club Natacion Guadalajara
2 RUIZ VAZQUEZ, GONZALO 2005 Club Natacién Guadalajara
3 GRUESO PENA, NEREA 2005 Club Nataciéon Guadalajara
4 ALBURQUERQUE MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 2003 Club Nataciéon Guadalajara
5 MARTIN SANCHEZ, GISELA 2005 Club Natacién Guadalajara
6 GONZALEZ BATISTA, ULISES OMAR 2009 Club Nataciéon Guadalajara
7 VERA CAMPOY, CARLOS 2007 Club Nataciéon Guadalajara
8 LOPEZ QUINTERO, SERJIO 2006 Club Natacion Guadalajara
9 PASCUA SEVILLEJA, LUCAS 2004 Club Natacion Guadalajara

10 GOMEZ ANTON, SAMUEL 1995 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

11 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LAURA 2000 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

12 ROMERO GOMEZ-ORGAZ, DANIEL 2004 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

13 CAZORLA REY, IVAN 1983 Club A.C.N. Marisma

14 ARRANZ FONTELA, LUIS DAVID 1992 Club A.C.N. Marisma

15 SAN ROMAN ORTIZ, DIEGO 2000 Club A.C.N. Marisma

16 CAGIGAS PUEYO, CESAR ANGEL 2002 Club A.C.N. Marisma

17 SANTOS RABAGO, DIEGO 2004 Club A.C.N. Marisma

18 CASADO RODRIGUEZ, ANGELA 2006 Club A.C.N. Marisma

19 LLAMOSAS MUNIZ, HUGO 2005 Club A.C.N. Marisma

20 SARABIA SOTO, HELENA 2006 Club A.C.N. Marisma

21 FERNANDEZ APARICIO, JAVIER 2006 Club A.C.N. Marisma

22 MERAYO REDONDO, ALVARO 2006 Club A.C.N. Marisma

23 SAN EMETERIO PEREZ DE FONTECHA, IGNACIO 2007 Club A.C.N. Marisma

24 MAGALLANES GARCIA-VALTIULLE, CAYETANO 2005 Club A.C.N. Marisma

25 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, ANDREA 2006 Club A.C.N. Marisma

26 ALONSO RUIiZ, FERNANDO 1973 Club A.C.N. Marisma

27 ALONSO SOLAR, ALEJANDRO 2006 Club A.C.N. Marisma

28 DIEGO ALONSO, CESAR 2006 Club A.C.N. Marisma

29 MAGALLANES GARCIA-VALTUILLE, ANA 2006 Club A.C.N. Marisma

30 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JANA 2008 Club A.C.N. Marisma

31 HERNANDEZ OLIVA, DIANA 2007 Club A.C.N. Marisma

32 SOMARRIBA LEGUIZAMON, ALEJANDRA 2007 Club A.C.N. Marisma

33 BARQUIN ALONSO, RAQUEL 2006 Club A.C.N. Marisma

34 FERNANDEZ TORRE, ADRIANA 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

35 LLATA RUIZ, DANIELA 2008 Club A.C.N. Marisma

36 RUIZ GILSANZ, HENAR 2008 Club A.C.N. Marisma

37 SAIZ GOMEZ, DANIEL 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

38 STINGA, THEODORA ELENA 2007 Club A.C.N. Marisma

39 RESINES GIL, JUAN 1978 Club A.C.N. Marisma

40 REIGADAS ZUBELDIA, JAIME 2010 Club A.C.N. Marisma

41 MANZANO FRANCO, ANIBAL 2010 Club A.C.N. Marisma

42 NARANJO GARCIA, SIMON 2007 Club A.C.N. Marisma

43 MAILLO GOMEZ, JIMENA 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

44 CAGIGAS PUEYO, INES 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

45 PEREZ PAEZ, ANTONIO 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

46 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, MARCO 2011 Club A.C.N. Marisma

47 ODRIOZOLA HOZ, MARIO 2010 Club A.C.N. Marisma

48 CALVO VEGA, GUILLERMO 2011 Club A.C.N. Marisma

49 GUTIERREZ DE LA CONCHA CASADO, ANA 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

50 MONTORO AVERIN, ALEXEI 2010 Club A.C.N. Marisma

51 RESINES GUEMES, SOFIA 2011 Club A.C.N. Marisma

52 BANNATYNE SANCHEZ-BARCAIZTEGUI, ELENA 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

53 RIVERO PERO - SANZ, BRUNO 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

54 BANNATYNE SANCHEZ-BARCAIZTEGUI, LOLA 2011 Club A.C.N. Marisma

55 LOPEZ ARJONA, DANIEL THERA 2010 Club A.C.N. Marisma

56 MARTIN FUENTE, GONZALO 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

57 ECHEVARRIA SEVILLA, DANIELA 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma

58 HERRERIA LIANO, EDUARDO 1992 Club A.C.N. Marisma

59 SAN CIBRIAN GONZALEZ, AARON 2007 Club A.C.N. Marisma

60 MATEO BLANCO, LAURA 2010 Club A.C.N. Marisma

61 HERNANDEZ MALDONADO, ROCIO 2010 Club A.C.N. Marisma

62 MANTILLA RUBIN, MANUEL 2010 Club A.C.N. Marisma
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SERRANO ARNAL, GABRIELA 2009 Club A.C.N. Marisma
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SERRANO ARNAL , RAUL
PEREZ GARCIA, VEGA
RUILOBA LAVIN, MARIO
LLAMOSAS MUNIZ, NOA
PADRON PASTRANA, ANA
PADRON PASTRANA, ELENA
SANCHEZ VELO , CARMEN
PEREZ SAINZ, CRISTINA
ORTIZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO
MATEO BLANCO, JORGE
MELGOSA GONZALEZ, DANIELA
BARAIBAR VICENTE, NICOLAS
BARQUIN GARCIA, ANA
GONZALEZ UCELAY, JUAN
GUTIERREZ ABASCAL, DAVID
MARTINEZ SUAREZ, HUGO
AMADO SUAREZ, PAULA
PENSADO ALBERTI, BRAIS
EIRIS VAZQUEZ, ANDREA
MESEJO MARTINEZ, PEDRO
PENSADO ALBERTI, LLUC
SEQUEIRO ARNAL, AROA
PEREZ PAZ, UXIA

CARBALLO LOPEZ, JAVIER
LIMA LUACES, CELIA

ARNAL GARCIA, AINA

SANZ VILLELGA, INIGO
ALONSO VILLANUEVA, JAIME
SANTOS VILORIA, PAULA
GOMEZ MARINERO, ADRIAN
MONTANA ANTOLIN, MARCOS
PENA MERINO, SARA
MONTANA ANTOLIN, RUBEN
PENA MERINO, MARIA
CENDON CARRERA, HELENA
FERNANDEZ SAMPEDRO, AINHARA
CAMPOS PARDO, HUGO
SANZ RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA
CENDON CARRERA, MIGUEL
LOPEZ GARCIA, ANGELA
CELESTINO MUKNOZ, INIGO
MINAMBRES MELGOSA, ALEX
SAJERAS RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
PINTOS FERNANDEZ, BOSCO
ALEJOS TORIBIO, IRENE
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ALVARO
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, MARIO
TIJERO VALLEJO, CESAR
GARZON IGLESIAS, MARIO
ANTON MARTIN, DIEGO
ANTON MARTIN, MARCOS
BAILON BARRIOS, ENYA
BAILON BARRIOS, ANA
GARCIA PEREZ, CRISTIAN
MARTIN SALGADO, NEREA
ANTON RODRIGUEZ, LUIS
FERNANDEZ GUERRA, MARCO
CALVO JULIAN, IRENE

CALVO JULIAN, GUSTAVO
HERNANDEZ ANDRES, LUCIA
ALEJANDRE VAZQUEZ, ALBA
FERRERO GALLEGO, MARCOS
EGUILUZ DE CELIS, LUCIA
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA
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Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club A.C.N. Marisma

Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Acuético Umia

Club Acuético Umia

Club Natacion SOS Bétera

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Union Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Union Esgueva SOSVA

Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
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DIEZ IBARRECHE, NICOLAS
DIEZ IBARRECHE, ERNESTO
BLANCO PLA, LUCIA

CAGIGAS LAVIN, ALBERTO
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, NAIA

RUIZ ABAD, EMMA

INCERA SALAS, OLIVIA

INCERA SALAS, MENCIA
GUIJARRO HAZAS, ANGELA
LAGUERA CAGIGAS, AARON
GUIJARRO HAZAS, SOFIA

RUIZ ALONSO, HUGO
GORLOVAN, DENISA
GORLOVAN, SORIN

EXPOSITO GONZALEZ, MARIA
CEBALLOS COLINA, LUCAS
ONDICOL MAYORDOMO, HECTOR
FRECHILLA ARAGON , MARIO
REVILLA DE CASTRO, MARCOS
CARRETERO DURAN , CARLA
ALONSO PERAL, LOLA

CALVO MARTINEZ, SERGIO
VALLADARES ROBLES, JULIA
GONZALEZ HORNA, MAIOL
ALLER GOMEZ, CARLOS

CRUZ GONZALEZ, MARIA
GARCIA LOPEZ, CHRISTIAN
CUAIRAN GARAY, INAKI
MENDEZ BODAS, iNIGO

PEREZ CASTRO, SAMUEL
MENDEZ GOMEZ, PABLO
MONTES LALE, ALEJANDRO
MUINOS GONZALEZ, ROBERTO
LORENZO COLINAS, XOEL
LORENZO COLINAS, ROI
LASARTE FERNANDEZ, IRENE
LASARTE FERNANDEZ, MARTA
CABEZAS COLINAS, ELSA
LORENZO COLINAS, NUNO
PENA MURNOZ, DIEGO

SANDE TRILLO, NOA

CASTELO VARELA, SERGIO
CASTELO VARELA, MATEO
SALORIO CAMPI, MIGUEL
TORREIRO GUILLIN, HELENA
TORREIRO GUILLIN, LARA CASILDA
CHACON ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ LAMAS, RODRIGO
CHACON ALVAREZ, MARIO
VINA ESMORIS, MARTIN
FRANCOS CALVO, ANTIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA
IPPOLITO LOPEZ, SAMUEL
RIOBOO ROCA, JOEL

MANANA GINER, MARTIN
FERNANDEZ BOTANA, SARA
HERNANDEZ SOUTO, JAVIER
AVILA LOPEZ, DIEGO
CABANILLAS RODRIGUEZ, NATALIA
REMUZGO COSMOS, LAURA
RENGEL ORTEGA, AITOR
LLUCH RODRIGUEZ, MARINA
AVILA APARICIO, MARIO
TARANCON MORENO, HECTOR

Dorsales
| Spanish Spring Beach Cup

| Copa de Espania Internacional de Primavera de Playa

Santander

27 abr. 2024 - 28 abr. 2024 (Playa)

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2005
2004
2010
2007
2011
2012
2010
2011
2006
2008
2008
2009
2011
2010
2005
2008
2004
2002
2000
2006
2009
2010
2007
1993
2004
2003
2003
2004
2001
2004
2004
2009
2008
2006
2006
2011
2009
2001
2003
2005
2007
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
1997
2007
2007
2007
2009
2003
2006

Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
C.D.E. SOS Madrid Este

C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

Club Arriacense de Natacion

Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
Club Deportivo Natacién Aldaia
Club Deportivo Natacién Aldaia
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FONTANA CENTELLES, MIGUEL
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IKER
SAIZ TEJEDA, MARIO

DIAZ ALVARADO, GONZALO
BARRENETXEA PARRA, ERENOITZ
FERNANDEZ MONTES, ADRIAN
ASIAIN CIFUENTES, IKER
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, IBAI
ARROITAJAUREGUI BARTUREN, ASEL
MOKADDEM, ANES

VICENTE FERREIRA, YAGO
SUAREZ JAMARDO, AROA
COSTA FIGUEIRAS, PEDRO
GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IRENE

JUAN LOBATO, SERENA

RAMOS PINEDO, FERNANDO
ALLES LLEDO, JUAN

GINERES GARRE, MARIO
PARADINAS PRIETO, IVAN
SIRVENT RUIZ, PABLO

SIRVENT RUIZ, MARTA

ESTEVE MARTINEZ, ANDREA
GONZALEZ HIDALGO, ANA
GONZALEZ HIDALGO, ELENA
GONZALEZ FELICIANO, FRANCISCO
DUQUE BROUARD, DANIEL
GARCIA GALAN, JAVIER

LUGO SANCHEZ, LUCAS
ESTEVEZ GALVEZ, CARLOS
MACIAS HIGUERAS, PAULA
SOTO GONZALEZ, OSKAR
DUQUE DAVILA, ELIZABETH
CONDE SANZ, SOFIA

VILA GARRO, NEREA

AREVALO ORTEGA, JORGE
MARTIN MORO, ALVARO
VELASCO FERNANDEZ, BLANCA
GARCIA GARCIA, MANUEL
NIETO HERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
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Club Deportivo Natacién Aldaia

Club Deportivo Natacién Aldaia

Club Deportivo Natacién Aldaia

Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea

Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea

Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea

Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea

Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea

Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea

Club Tabira Igeriketa Taldea

Club Salvamento Vilagarcia

Club Salvamento Vilagarcia

Club Salvamento Vilagarcia

Club Salvamento Vilagarcia

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Leucante

Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Playas de Castro Urdiales

Club Playas de Castro Urdiales

Club Playas de Castro Urdiales

Club Playas de Castro Urdiales

Club Multideporte Valladolid

Club Multideporte Valladolid

Club Multideporte Valladolid

Club Multideporte Valladolid

Club Multideporte Valladolid

Club Multideporte Valladolid



